Positie Rug nummer

5 kM Heren 50 +

400
451
415
439
402
433
414
461
496
466
472
509
542
407
438
468
519
403
590
526
522
579
478
401
491
447
523
425
418
497
411
506
456
444
499
475
404
465
488
463
464

Voornaam Achternaam

PATRICK
ADRIAAN
WIM
WIMJAN
HANS
CEES
KENNETH
TON
PETER
DEO
HAN
RONALD
HEMMIE
JAN
MAARTEN
NORBERT
JAN
GER
MARC
LUCIEN
ROLAND
TIITTE
ANDRE
NOL
PETER
RENE
HARRIE
ULRICH
ERIK
BERT
GEERT
STEEF
ERDWIN
JOHN
THEO
RICHARD
MICHIEL
WIM
KEES
JAN
IVO

HAAFS
TATES
RITSEMA
DE MOES
MONASSO
DE KRAMER
BOUWMAN
WAREMAN
SCHIPPER
PEELEN
JANSSEN
VAN KEMPEN
VAN DEELEN
HENDRIKS
VAN ALPHEN
POLMAN
KOOL
DE JONG
VAN ALST
VAN RISWIJK
VAN ELDIK
KOOY
HEINST
JANSSEN
V VUUREN
BOXEM
SCHENNINK
MUENCH
ELBERS
WOOLSCHOT
MULDER
HERMSEN
LAP
MEIJER
THIJSSEN
WIJTTEN
VAN WIJHE
THUSS
RUTGERS
LEENDERS
MONDEEL

Woonplaats

RHEDEN
HAALDEREN
DIEREN
ELST
AALTEN
ARNHEM
GENDT
HEELSUM
LOO
LOO
GENDT
GENDT
HERWEN
ZEVENAAR
VELP
HAALDEREN
EERBEEK
DIDAM
ARNHEM
AERDT
GENDT
DUIVEN
SPIJK
GENDT
PANNERDEN
DOETINCHEM
WEHL
EMMERICH
GENDT
ZELHEM
PANNERDEN
AERDT
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
LOO
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:19:31:559
00:20:04:022
00:20:39:420
00:21:27:021
00:21:34:756
00:21:52:247
00:21:57:676
00:21:59:053
00:22:21:230
00:22:22:535
00:22:29:183
00:23:05:400
00:23:18:458
00:23:22:091
00:23:48:270
00:24:21:471
00:24:24:004
00:24:47:116
00:25:00:390
00:25:30:209
00:26:29:739
00:26:51:365
00:27:06:302
00:27:24:430
00:27:32:133
00:28:22:966
00:28:28:396
00:29:17:086
00:29:20:500
00:29:33:234
00:29:53:102
00:30:23:261
00:30:33:879
00:30:52:225
00:31:39:165
00:32:15:733
00:32:28:101
00:33:20:076
00:34:53:366
00:35:32:845
00:39:12:234



